

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055079

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:  
Russell, KS

DATE <u>9-4-15</u>	SEC <u>30</u>	TWP. <u>9</u>	RANGE <u>20</u>	CALLED OUT <u>5:00 AM</u>	ON LOCATION <u>6:00 AM</u>	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Jensen King Unit</u>		WELL# <u>1-36</u>	LOCATION <u>Hays, KS - 4 North - 2 1/2 E</u>	COUNTY <u>ELLIS</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			<u>South Data</u>				

CONTRACTOR SkyTop Drilling  
 TYPE OF JOB 2 Stage Longstring  
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 TD. 4106  
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4105  
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH  
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH  
 TOOL DEPTH  
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM  
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT  
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42  
 PERFS.  
 DISPLACEMENT 4069

EQUIPMENT  
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Osland  
 # 409 HELPER Osland  
 BULK TRUCK  
 # 377 DRIVER Jordan  
 BULK TRUCK  
 # 985/222 DRIVER Giffen

REMARKS:  
cement 5/2 2-stage L&S.  
see Job Summary.

CHARGE TO: Daystar Petroleum, Inc.  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Jason Walker  
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

OWNER  
 CEMENT (AMD)  
 AMOUNT ORDERED 3000sk Acon Blend  
125sk ASCA  
 COMMON @  
 POZMIX @  
 GEL @  
 Mud Flush 750 @ .98 735.00  
 ASC 125sk @ 23.50 4112.50  
 Acon Blend 3000sk @ 20.00 60000.00  
 Gilsomite 875lb @ .98 857.50  
 CHIP Polymer 25lb @ 3.50 87.50  
 Cellulose 79lb @ 2.97 234.63  
 FVA-322 50lb @ 18.25 912.50  
 Calcium Chloride 564lb @ 1.10 620.40  
Material @ 13,560.03  
Other @ 6508.82  
 HANDLING 475sk @ 2.43 1178.00  
 MILEAGE 874 tm @ 2.25 2458.50  
 TOTAL \_\_\_\_\_

SERVICE  
 High Head Charge 512.50  
 Additional Hours 5 hrs @ 440.00 2200.00  
 DEPTH OF JOB  
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1ea 4105 @ 2765.25  
 @  
 MILEAGE 40 mi @ 4.40 176.00  
 MANIFOLD 1 @ 275.00 275.00  
 Multiple Stage Cementing 1 @ 2406.25 2406.25  
 Av Mileage 80 mi @ 7.70 616.00  
 Casing Swivel Rental 1 @ 2000.00 2000.00  
 TOTAL 12,853.00  
Other 6169.44

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  
 A  
 Auto Silbest shoe 1 @ 545.00 545.00  
 Latch Down Plug & Bore 1 @ 660.00 660.00  
 Two Stage Collar 1 @ 5335.00 5335.00  
 Baskets 4 @ 395.00 1580.00  
 Centralizer 15 @ 5200 78000  
855.00  
Other 4308 - TOTAL 8975.00

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL CHARGES 35,388.03  
 DISCOUNT 16,986.26 48% IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  
Net 18401.77